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Andhra Pradesh 5.47                15.03                -            -            -            -            -            -            22.97                    103.56              17.09                   83.76                    -            -            2.70                 28.33              15.83                57.58               -            -            -            -            2.06               5.50               66.12                 293.77                
Arunachal Pradesh -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.08                       0.29                   0.05                     0.29                      -            -            -                   0.03                -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.13                   0.61                     
Assam -                  0.06                  -            -            -            -            -            -            3.23                       11.14                 2.65                     8.91                      -            -            0.14                 1.63                3.03                  6.28                 -            -            -            -            -                 0.02               9.05                   28.04                  
Bihar 0.65                1.64                  -            -            -            -            -            -            55.93                    204.48              49.56                   166.01                 -            -            2.09                 20.71              4.33                  14.86               -            -            -            -            0.23               0.38               112.78              408.08                
Chhattisgarh 3.41                4.59                  -            -            -            -            -            -            33.72                    112.41              25.46                   70.62                    -            -            0.26                 3.11                3.37                  9.28                 -            -            -            -            3.14               3.24               69.35                 203.25                
Goa (0.82)              2.80                  -            -            -            -            -            -            15.13                    56.38                 8.95                     30.25                    -            -            0.10                 0.58                3.01                  6.07                 -            -            -            -            0.70               1.39               27.07                 97.47                  
Gujarat 36.58             94.59                -            -            -            -            -            -            157.82                  448.62              100.27                 331.13                 -            -            6.74                 76.33              64.25                213.16             -            -            -            -            20.83             80.10             386.50              1,243.93             
Haryana 17.56             29.11                -            -            -            -            -            -            193.36                  678.70              173.42                 485.78                 -            -            3.70                 31.49              39.52                93.23               -            -            -            -            8.57               14.49             436.15              1,332.80             
Himachal Pradesh 1.50                2.39                  -            -            -            -            -            -            4.04                       15.96                 2.10                     10.51                    -            -            0.21                 3.03                0.61                  1.87                 -            -            -            -            0.04               0.63               8.51                   34.40                  
Jammu & Kashmir -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            2.87                       8.81                   13.50                   16.85                    -            -            0.04                 0.15                0.60                  1.42                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 17.01                 27.23                  
Jharkhand 0.89                1.59                  -            -            -            -            -            -            39.04                    74.64                 41.28                   71.11                    -            -            0.29                 3.35                4.36                  14.75               -            -            -            -            0.01               0.15               85.86                 165.59                
Karnataka 31.41             96.29                -            -            -            -            -            -            209.14                  699.23              140.16                 571.44                 -            -            10.78              75.77              59.57                179.26             -            -            -            -            18.00             61.90             469.07              1,683.89             
Kerala 4.20                9.51                  -            -            -            -            -            -            21.59                    71.48                 15.37                   47.88                    -            -            1.44                 6.04                327.55              352.04             -            -            -            -            4.01               9.85               374.16              496.80                
Madhya Pradesh 5.24                12.74                -            -            -            -            -            -            55.07                    211.91              64.27                   212.14                 -            -            1.80                 14.96              7.53                  25.66               -            -            -            -            3.19               7.18               137.09              484.60                
Maharasthra 125.13           236.39             -            -            -            -            -            -            472.33                  1,641.76           310.78                 1,043.01              -            -            19.63              148.63            138.50              431.59             -            -            -            -            60.96             198.76           1,127.33           3,700.16             
Manipur -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.26                       0.70                   0.11                     0.34                      -            -            0.02                 0.08                0.04                  0.04                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.43                   1.16                     
Meghalaya -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            -                         0.20                   -                       0.24                      -            -            0.03                 0.05                0.33                  1.11                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.35                   1.60                     
Mizoram -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            -                         -                     -                       -                        -            -            0.01                 0.03                -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.01                   0.03                     
Nagaland -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.03                       0.14                   0.05                     0.12                      -            -            0.01                 0.10                -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.09                   0.36                     
Orissa 5.63                7.40                  -            -            -            -            -            -            26.74                    92.48                 23.60                   72.69                    -            -            0.58                 7.27                10.34                36.82               -            -            -            -            0.07               2.35               66.96                 219.02                
Punjab 3.20                10.02                -            -            -            -            -            -            16.58                    45.82                 17.42                   51.17                    -            -            0.61                 8.66                14.70                47.93               -            -            -            -            2.89               4.90               55.39                 168.50                
Rajasthan 21.32             25.66                -            -            -            -            -            -            87.57                    228.91              184.09                 324.95                 -            -            2.00                 21.33              12.51                55.00               -            -            -            -            8.33               15.99             315.83              671.83                
Sikkim -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.11                       0.25                   0.06                     0.34                      -            -            0.02                 0.04                0.64                  1.75                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.83                   2.39                     
Tamil Nadu 15.22             52.39                -            -            -            -            -            -            102.53                  338.38              83.05                   256.10                 -            -            2.23                 47.78              40.39                142.87             -            -            -            -            19.35             38.78             262.77              876.29                
Telangana 14.16             40.97                -            -            -            -            -            -            138.98                  511.85              93.28                   334.02                 -            -            10.08              82.52              38.81                107.63             -            -            -            -            7.71               29.23             303.01              1,106.20             
Tripura -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.09                       0.22                   0.27                     0.40                      -            -            0.01                 0.22                0.43                  3.21                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.80                   4.05                     
Uttar Pradesh 10.25             29.51                -            -            -            -            -            -            196.09                  677.89              119.65                 433.93                 -            -            7.99                 61.53              54.35                161.95             -            -            -            -            5.44               11.91             393.76              1,376.72             
Uttrakhand 1.30                3.45                  -            -            -            -            -            -            6.71                       27.22                 3.52                     12.40                    -            -            0.32                 2.69                3.52                  10.06               -            -            -            -            1.13               1.58               16.50                 57.40                  
West Bengal 35.38             57.56                -            -            -            -            -            -            96.18                    310.89              92.35                   247.70                 -            -            1.31                 14.14              67.16                129.45             -            -            -            -            2.89               13.37             295.28              773.11                
Andaman & Nicobar Is. -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0.01                       0.50                   0.01                     0.26                      -            -            -                   0.01                -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0.02                   0.77                     
Chandigarh 1.18                3.40                  -            -            -            -            -            -            4.20                       16.44                 2.09                     7.99                      -            -            0.18                 1.50                2.71                  8.62                 -            -            -            -            0.08               0.89               10.45                 38.84                  
Dadra & Nagra Haveli -                  0.86                  -            -            -            -            -            -            1.18                       5.57                   0.48                     1.94                      -            -            0.06                 1.73                0.26                  1.57                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1.98                   11.68                  
Daman & Diu -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            1.03                       3.59                   0.31                     1.20                      -            -            0.01                 0.23                0.08                  0.20                 -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1.44                   5.22                     
Delhi 31.95             75.27                -            -            -            -            -            -            392.23                  1,538.16           231.15                 888.11                 -            -            7.47                 45.91              180.58              411.89             -            -            -            -            18.44             45.40             861.82              3,004.75             
Lakshadweep -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            -                         -                     -                       -                        -            -            -                   -                  -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 -                     -                       
Puducherry 1.69                2.34                  -            -            -            -            -            -            2.13                       8.02                   3.22                     6.88                      -            -            -                   0.17                0.30                  0.73                 -            -            -            -            0.34               0.48               7.68                   18.61                  
Total 372.50           815.56             -            -            -            -            -            -            2,358.97               8,146.59           1,819.64             5,790.48              -            -            82.85              710.15           1,099.22           2,527.89         -            -            -            -            188.42          548.48          5,921.59           18,539.15          
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